Since 1992

| w bFIRED PIZZA RIST..



Breads

Ciabatta Garlic Bread (2 pc)
Gluten Free Garlic Bread (2 pc)
Tomato Bruschetta 2pc
Woodfired ciabatta bread w/ roma
tomatoes & fresh basil leaves
Woodfired Herb Pizza

Woodfired Garlic & Cheese Pizza
Bruschetta Pizza

Ripened tomatoes, garlic, basil &
spanish onions

Salads

Italian Salad

Mixed greens & baby lettuce, spanish
onions, cucumber, tomato, capsicum,
kalamata olives, olive oil w/ aged
balsamic dressing

Mediterranean Salad

Mixed greens & baby lettuce, Spanish
onions, cucumber, tomato, capsicum,
kalamata olives, fetta, olive

oil w/ aged balsamic dressing

Avocado Salad

Tomato, spanish onion, fetta & avocado
on a bed of greens w/ a lemon herb

oil dressing

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, croutons, bacon, egg & shaved
parmesan (anchovies optional)

Rocket Salad

Rocket, roasted pumpkin, pine nuts,

pear, shaved parmesan, olive oil w/ aged
balsamic dressing

Woodfired Beatroot Salad

Woodfired beetroot w/ baby spinach leaves,
cherry tomatoes, crumbed fetta, walnuts,
olive oil w/ aged balsamic dressing
Extras w/ any Salad

Grilled chicken / Grilled calamari / Grilled
tiger king prawns / Grilled haloumi /
Smoked salmon

5.9
6.5
8.9

16.9
17.9
19.9

15.9

16.9

17.9

17.9

16.9

17.9

Starters/Sides

Mixed Dips

Woodfired Pizza Crust w/ mixed dips
Polpette Napoletana

Home style meat balls w/ napoletana sauce
served w/ ciabatta bread

Anchovie Alla Siciliana

White anchovies marinated w/ virgin olive
oil, chilli & lemon

Olive Ascolani

Green olives stuffed with fetta cheese,
crumbed & lightly fried

Parmigiana di Melanzane

Layered eggplant, mozarella & parmesan
w/ napoletana sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms

Filled w/ ricotta, semi-dried tomatoes, herbs
& spices. Topped w/ parmesan & mozarella
Garlic Prawns

Sizzling garlic & chilli prawns served in
either napoletana sauce or oil

Calamari Fritti

Lightly battered & deep fried calamari
served w/ lemon wedges & tartare sauce
Baby Octopus

Marinated grilled baby octopus served

w/ garden salad

Cozze Napoletana

Fresh black local mussels pan seared w/ olive
oil, garlic, parsley in napoletana

Salt & Pepper Misto

Crispy salt & pepper calamari & prawns
lightly flowered & deep fried w/ a chilli
garlic aioli

Wedges

Served w/ sour cream & sweet chilli sauce
Chips

Salad

Mash

Sauteed Spinach

15.9

19.9

12.9

12.9

13.9

12.9

19.9

18.9

23.9

18.9

20.9

8.9

6.9
6.9
6.9
5.9



P&Sta, (choice of pasta can be selected)

Gluten Free pasta 3.5 extra

Gnocchi Sorrentina

Delicious potato dumplings in a
napoletana sauce, topped w/ parmesan

& mozzarella

Gnocchi Pear & Gorgonzola
Gorgonzola & fresh pear in a cream sauce
Spaghetti Marinara

King prawns, calamari, local black mussels,
fish, baby octopus, pipi, parsley, garlic &
chilli in a napoletana sauce

Tortellini Boscaiola

Mushrooms, garlic & bacon in a cream
sauce

Fettuccine Gabriella

King prawns, mushrooms, ricotta, spinach,
shallots & garlic in a cream sauce
Fettuccine Mare Monte

King prawns & mushrooms in a pink
cream sauce

Fettuccine Sunset

Semi-dried tomatoes, garlic & pine nuts in
a pink cream sauce

Penne Enrico

Lots of garlic, lots of parsley & chilli in a
napoletana sauce

Penne Capriccio

King prawns, lots of garlic, lots of parsley
& chilli in a napoletana sauce

Fettuccine Crema Al Pollo

Chicken, mushrooms & avocado in a pink
cream sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese

Slow cooked premium beef mince cooked
in a napoletana sauce

Fettuccine Pesto

Toasted pine nuts, garlic & basil in a rich
olive oil sauce w/ a dash of cream

21.9

22.9

25.9

22.9

24.9

24.9

21.9

20.9

24.9

22.9

21.9

21.9

Fettuccine Mare Bianco

King prawns, calamari, local black mussels,
fish, baby octopus, pipi, parsley, garlic &
chilli w/ fresh tomatoes & white wine
Ravioli Sabrina

Basil, spinach & ricotta in a napoletana
sauce

Risotti

Risotto Pollo

Italian arborio rice simmered w/ chicken &
mushrooms in a light cream sauce
Risotto Verdura

Italian Arborio rice simmered w/ roast
pumpkin, mushrooms, spinach, shallots
in a white wine sauce

Risotto Capri

Italian Arborio rice simmered in white
wine, salmon, asparagus, mushrooms &
parmesan

Risotto Black Truffle

Italian Arborio rice simmered w/ woodfired
beetroot, black truffle oil, gorgonzola in a
cream sauce

Extras w/ any Pasta
Chicken / Callamari / Tiger king prawns /
Avocado / Black Mussels

Pasta Al Forno

Lasagna

Traditional home style beef lasagne w/
creamy béchamel sauce slowly cooked in
our woodfired oven

Cannelloni

Home style cannelloni filled with fresh
spinach, ricotta, topped w/ béchamel
napoletana sauce & mozzarella

25.9

21.9

23.9

21.9

23.9

24.9

5.0

20.9

20.9



Secondi Piatti

Vitello (Veal) or Pollo (Chicken). All main
meals served w/ seasonal vegetables
Prima

King prawns, avocado, garlic in a pink
cream sauce

Saltimbocca

Prosciutto & mozzarella in a napoletana
sauce

Parmigana

Topped w/ eggplant & mozzarella in a
napoletana sauce

Boscaiola

Mushrooms, garlic & bacon in a

cream sauce

Gabriella

King prawns, mushrooms, ricotta, spinach,
shallots & garlic in a cream sauce
Mare Monte

King prawns & mushrooms in a pink
cream sauce

Pesto

Toasted pine nuts, garlic & basil in a rich
olive oil sauce w/ a dash of cream
Dijon

Crushed macadamia nuts in a dijon
mustard cream sauce

Chicken Schnitzel

Coated with bread crumbs & deep-fried
Chicken Crepe

Chicken, ricotta, spinach, cream w/
herbs & spices

SteakStone

The mouth watering taste of a tender cut meat

28.9

27.9

27.9

27.9

28.9

28.9

26.9

27.9

23.9

23.9

cooked on your very own hot rock by you

Eye Fillet
Lamb Steak

All served w/ 2 dipping sauces, seasonal

vegetables & choice of chips or mash

34.9
33.9

On the Grill

Pork Ribs

Succulent ribs cooked on the grill & basted in
our woodfired oven, w/ smokey BBQ sauce.
Served w/ wedges, sour cream & sweet chill
Filetto Pepe Verde

Eye Fillet steak cooked on the grill & served
in a green peppercorn, brandy & cream
sauce w/ mash potato & vegetables
Spiedini - Choice of

Lamb / Chicken / Seafood Skewers

Served w/ chips, salad, pita bread & a chilli
garlic aioli

Seafood

Barramundi Fillet

Grilled & topped w/ olive oil, parsley &
garlic sauce

Salmon Mancini

Fresh salmon cooked w/ cherry tomatoes,
asparagus & sauteed spinach. Served w/
seasonal vegetables

Misto di Mare - Seafood Platter for 2
Grilled king prawns, calamari fritti,
marinated grilled octopus, black local
mussels in a napoletana sauce. Fresh
grilled salmon, grilled barramundi w/
potato chips & seafood sauce

27.9
32.9

22.9

28.9

29.9

89.9

KldS MeIlu (age 12 and under)

Healthy Meals 14.9
Steak strips or chicken strips choice of

Chips & Salad, Mash & Vegetables or

Chips & Vegetables

Small Pizza 11.5
Hawaiian, ham, cheese or ckicken & chips

Pasta - Chicken & seafood pasta extra 3 11.5
Spaghetti bolognese, penne napoletana

or plain pasta

Meals & Snacks

Dinosaur nuggets & chips 10.9
Calamari & chips 10.9
Chicken schnitzel & chips 10.9



Pizzas - Woodfired

Traditional Pizzas 21.9

Margherita
Napoletana
Hawaiian

Capricciosa
Vegetarian

Pepperoni

Chicken & Meat Pizzas

Mexicana

22.9

Supreme

Meat Lovers

BBQ Chicken

Spicy Peri Peri

Diablo (Hot)

Mancini’s Special

La Carrozza

Chips & Chicken Pizza

Calzone 22.9

Traditional

Pavarotti

Seafood Pizzas
Pescatore

Surf & Turf

King Neptune

Gourmet Chicken & Meat Pizzas
Grande Chicken

Pollo Primavera

Casalinga

Gourmet Vegetarian Pizzas
Italiana

Giardino

La Regina

Gourmet Lovers Delight
Gamberri alla Pomodoro

La Patata

Lamb Delight

Pizza al Mare

Extra toppings: 1.50 extra, half/half 2.50
extra, no half/half on gourmet pizzas.
Gluten Free Bases 3.00 extra

23.9

24.9

24.9

25.9



	Menu 1
	Menu 2
	Menu 3
	Menu 4
	Menu 45

