

Breads

tiger king prawns / Grilled haloumi /

Smoked salmon

Ciabatta Garlic Bread (2 pc) Gluten Free Garlic Bread (2 pc)	5.9 6.5	Mixed Dips Woodfired Pizza Crust w/ mixed dips	15.9
Tomato Bruschetta 2pc Woodfired ciabatta bread w/ roma tomatoes & fresh basil leaves	8.9	Polpette Napoletana Home style meat balls w/ napoletana sauce served w/ ciabatta bread	19.9
Woodfired Herb Pizza Woodfired Garlic & Cheese Pizza Bruschetta Pizza	16.9 17.9 19.9	Anchovie Alla Siciliana White anchovies marinated w/ virgin olive oil, chilli & lemon	12.9
Ripened tomatoes, garlic, basil & spanish onions	10.0	Olive Ascolani Green olives stuffed with fetta cheese, crumbed & lightly fried	12.9
Salads		Parmigiana di Melanzane Layered eggplant, mozarella & parmesan w/ napoletana sauce	13.9
Italian Salad Mixed greens & baby lettuce, spanish	15.9	Stuffed Mushrooms Filled w/ ricotta, semi-dried tomatoes, herbs & spices. Topped w/ parmesan & mozarella	12.9
onions, eucumber, tomato, capsicum, kalamata olives, olive oil w/ aged balsamic dressing		Garlic Prawns Sizzling garlic & chilli prawns served in either napoletana sauce or oil	19.9
Mediterranean Salad Mixed greens & baby lettuce, Spanish onions, cucumber, tomato, capsicum,	16.9	Calamari Fritti Lightly battered & deep fried calamari served w/ lemon wedges & tartare sauce	18.9
kalamata olives, fetta, olive oil w/ aged balsamic dressing Avocado Salad	17.9	Baby Octopus Marinated grilled baby octopus served w/ garden salad	23.9
Tomato, spanish onion, fetta & avocado on a bed of greens w/ a lemon herb oil dressing		Cozze Napoletana Fresh black local mussels pan seared w/ olive oil, garlic, parsley in napoletana	18.9
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, croutons, bacon, egg & shaved parmesan (anchovies optional)	17.9	Salt & Pepper Misto Crispy salt & pepper calamari & prawns	20.9
Rocket Salad Rocket, roasted pumpkin, pine nuts, pear, shaved parmesan, olive oil w/aged	16.9	lightly flowered & deep fried w/ a chilli garlic aioli Wedges Served w/ sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	8.9
balsamic dressing Woodfired Beatroot Salad Woodfired beetroot w/ baby spinach leaves,	17.9	Chips Salad	6.9 6.9
cherry tomatoes, crumbed fetta, walnuts, olive oil w/ aged balsamic dressing Extras w/ any Salad	5	Mash Sauteed Spinach	6.9 5.9
Grilled chicken / Grilled calamari / Grilled			

Starters/Sides

Pasta (choice of pasta can be selected) Gluten Free pasta 3.5 extra		Fettuccine Mare Bianco King prawns, calamari, local black mussels, fish, baby octopus, pipi, parsley, garlic & chilli w/ fresh tomatoes & white wine	25.9
Gnocchi Sorrentina Delicious potato dumplings in a napoletana sauce, topped w/ parmesan & mozzarella	21.9	Ravioli Sabrina Basil, spinach & ricotta in a napoletana sauce	21.9
Gnocchi Pear & Gorgonzola Gorgonzola & fresh pear in a cream sauce Spaghetti Marinara	22.9 25.9	Risotti	
King prawns, calamari, local black mussels, fish, baby octopus, pipi, parsley, garlic & chilli in a napoletana sauce	22.2	Risotto Pollo Italian arborio rice simmered w/ chicken & mushrooms in a light cream sauce	23.9
Tortellini Boscaiola Mushrooms, garlic & bacon in a cream sauce	22.9	Risotto Verdura Italian Arborio rice simmered w/ roast pumpkin, mushrooms, spinach, shallots	21.9
Fettuccine Gabriella King prawns, mushrooms, ricotta, spinach, shallots & garlic in a cream sauce	24.9	in a white wine sauce Risotto Capri Italian Arborio rice simmered in white	23.9
Fettuccine Mare Monte King prawns & mushrooms in a pink cream sauce	24.9	wine, salmon, asparagus, mushrooms & parmesan	24.9
Fettuccine Sunset Semi-dried tomatoes, garlic & pine nuts in a pink cream sauce	21.9	Risotto Black Truffle Italian Arborio rice simmered w/ woodfired beetroot, black truffle oil, gorgonzola in a	24.9
Penne Enrico Lots of garlic, lots of parsley & chilli in a	20.9	Extras w/ any Pasta	5.0
napoletana sauce Penne Capriccio King prawns, lots of garlic, lots of parsley & chilli in a napoletana sauce	24.9	Chicken / Callamari / Tiger king prawns / Avocado / Black Mussels	
Fettuccine Crema Al Pollo Chicken, mushrooms & avocado in a pink	22.9	Pasta Al Forno	
cream sauce Spaghetti Bolognese Slow cooked premium beef mince cooked in a napoletana sauce	21.9	Lasagna Traditional home style beef lasagne w/ creamy béchamel sauce slowly cooked in	20.9
Fettuccine Pesto Toasted pine nuts, garlic & basil in a rich olive oil sauce w/ a dash of cream	21.9	our woodfired oven Cannelloni Home style cannelloni filled with fresh spinach, ricotta, topped w/ béchamel napoletana sauce & mozzarella	20.9

Secondi Piatti

meals served w/ seasonal vegetables	2 0
Prima 28 King prawns, avocado, garlic in a pink	3.9
cream sauce	
Saltimbocca 2 ^r	7.9
Prosciutto & mozzarella in a napoletana	
sauce	
- w	7.9
Topped w/ eggplant & mozzarella in a	
napoletana sauce	
200000000	7.9
Mushrooms, garlic & bacon in a	
cream sauce	
	3.9
King prawns, mushrooms, ricotta, spinach,	
shallots & garlic in a cream sauce	
	3.9
King prawns & mushrooms in a pink	
cream sauce	
	3.9
Toasted pine nuts, garlic & basil in a rich	
olive oil sauce w/ a dash of cream	
	7.9
Crushed macadamia nuts in a dijon	
mustard cream sauce	
	3.9
Coated with bread crumbs & deep-fried	
	3.9
Chicken, ricotta, spinach, cream w/	
herbs & spices	

SteakStone

The mouth watering taste of a tender cut meat cooked on your very own hot rock by you

Eye Fillet 34.9

Lamb Steak 33.9

All served w/ 2 dipping sauces, seasonal vegetables & choice of chips or mash

On the Grill

Pork Ribs Succulent ribs cooked on the grill & basted in our woodfired oven, w/ smokey BBQ sauce. Served w/ wedges, sour cream & sweet chill	27.9
Filetto Pepe Verde Eye Fillet steak cooked on the grill & served in a green peppercorn, brandy & cream sauce w/ mash potato & vegetables Spiedini - Choice of	32.9 22.9
Lamb / Chicken / Seafood Skewers Served w/ chips, salad, pita bread & a chilli garlic aioli	
Seafood	
Barramundi Fillet Grilled & topped w/ olive oil, parsley & garlic sauce	28.9
Salmon Mancini Fresh salmon cooked w/ cherry tomatoes, asparagus & sauteed spinach. Served w/ seasonal vegetables	29.9
Misto di Mare - Seafood Platter for 2 Grilled king prawns, calamari fritti, marinated grilled octopus, black local mussels in a napoletana sauce. Fresh grilled salmon, grilled barramundi w/ potato chips & seafood sauce	89.9
Kids Menu (age 12 and und	der)
Healthy Meals Steak strips or chicken strips choice of Chips & Salad, Mash & Vegetables or Chips & Vegetables	14.9
Small Pizza Hawaiian, ham, cheese or ckicken & chips	11.5
Pasta - Chicken & seafood pasta extra 3 Spaghetti bolognese, penne napoletana or plain pasta	11.5
Meals & Snacks	

Dinosaur nuggets & chips

Chicken schnitzel & chips

Calamari & chips

10.9

10.9

10.9

Pizzas - Woodfir	ed	Seafood Pizzas Pescatore	23.9
Traditional Pizzas Margherita Mozzarella, basil leaves & a dash of olive oil Napoletana Mozzarella, basil leaves, anchovies & olives Hawaiian Ham & pineapple	21.9	Mixed seafood, fresh garlic & parsley Surf & Turf King prawns, beef, spanish onion, roasted capsicum, parsley & shallots King Neptune King prawns, semi-dried tomatoes, ricotta & shallots	
Capricciosa Ham, mushrooms & olives Vegetarian Mushrooms, capsicum, onion & olives Pepperoni Mozzarella & hot pepperoni		Gourmet Chicken & Meat Pizzas Grande Chicken Chicken breast fillet, semi-dried tomatoes, baby spinach, spanish onion & fetta Pollo Primavera (pesto add 1.5) Chicken breast fillet, avocado slices, red capsicum, pine nuts & shallots	24.9
Chicken & Meat Pizzas Mexicana Hot pepperoni, capsicum, onion & chilli Supreme	22.9	Casalinga Prosciutto, rocket, parmesan cheese, drizzled w/ olive oil	
Mushrooms, capsicum, onion, ham, cabanossi & olives Meat Lovers Ham, cabanossi, salami, bacon & beef strips BBQ Chicken Chicken breast, onion, mushrooms & BBQ sauce Spicy Peri Peri Chicken breast, roasted capsicum, bocconcini, caramelized onion, w/ peri peri sauce & aioli Diablo (Hot)		Gourmet Vegetarian Pizzas Italiana Bocconcini, fresh tomato, basil & olive oil Giardino Mushrooms, roasted capsicum, onion, olives, eggplant, semi-dried tomatoes, garlic & oregano La Regina Mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, spanish onion, shaved parmesan, basil & drizzle of olive oil	24.9
Beef, sour cream, pepperoni, onion, tomato, jalapenos, avocado & chilli Mancini's Special Ham, capsicum, mushrooms, garlic & oregano La Carrozza Ham, mushrooms, eggplant, olives & semi-dried tomatoes Chips & Chicken Pizza Chicken, chips & drizzle of aioli		Gamberri alla Pomodoro King prawns, tomatoes, garlic & shallots La Patata Sliced baked potato, red onion, bacon & topped w/ sour cream Lamb Delight Lamb fillets, shallots, mushrooms, roast pumpkin, topped w/ crushed pistachios & finely chopped rosemary	25.9
Calzone Traditional Fresh ricotta & pepperoni folded w/ napoletana sauce & mozarella on top Pavarotti Bocconcini, roasted capsicum, spinach leaves, red onion, eggplant, olives & garlic	22.9	Pizza al Mare Salt & pepper calamari, king prawns, rocket, herbs & garlic topped w/ a drizzle of olive oil Extra toppings: 1.50 extra, half/half 2.50 extra, no half/half on gourmet pizzas. Gluten Free Bases 3.00 extra	